Omkladningsrum

Rumsindelning samt in och utpassering, dérrarna kommer vara markta.

Spelarbas

Till is -
Fran is‘

Omkladningsrum 1 och 2:

Omkladningsrum 3:

Omkladningsrum 4:

Omkladningsrum 5 och 6:

Omkladningsrum 7:

Omkladningsrum 8:

Grupp 1: U9-U10
Grupp 2: U11-U12
Grupp 3: U13
Grupp 4: U14-U15
Flickor

Ledare

30st

24st

18st

29st

Rum 1: Grupp 1
Rum 2: Grupp 1
Rum 3: Grupp 2
Rum 4: Grupp 3
Rum 5: Grupp 4
Rum 6: Grupp 4
Rum 7: Flickor

" Rum 8: Ledare

Ingang
Utgang



